REMOVE PROTECTIVE PLASTIC FILM
AFTER PLATE INSTALLATION

EXISTING SWAY BAR MOUNT

TOTAL NOMINAL MASS:

6 kg

8 |BEI-P-0179 M8 x 55 HEX. HEAD BOLT SS304 2
7 |BE-P-0177 M8 NYLOC HEX. NUT 55304 2
6 |BEI-P-0164 SPACER 2
5 |BEI-P-0163 FRONT PLATE 1
4 |BEI-P-0153 M8 FLAT WASHER SS304 6
3 |BEI-P-0151 M8 x 30 HEX. HEAD BOLT SS304 4
2 |BEI-A-0179 FRONT UNDERBODY PROTECTION BRACKET ASSEMBLY - RHS 1
1 |BE-A-0159 FRONT UNDERBODY PROTECTION BRACKET ASSEMBLY - LHS 1
ITEM | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION ITEM QTY
DATE: DESIGNED BY:
DEGREES, UKD 9 A JB 74 JIMNY 17/12/2020 M.F
LINEAR: (?.oig'g.-o ;JIEKLJJNO gﬂm SCALE: REVISION:
UNDERBODY PROTECTION e >
0 |ISSUED FOR USE 06/11/2020 |M.F B.F FABRICATION: 2 2.5~ UNO Sheet 1 of 1
ZONE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE | AUTHOR | CHECK SURFACE FINISH 3.2 MICRONS - UNO Website: wwwbeifiouse.com.au FRONT PLATE ASSEMBLY BEI-A-0160 A3
3 5 7 3 I 1

i 3




